Industry and Minerals companies, announces the above investment opportunity, according
to technical and commercial conditions and specifications that can be obtained from the
company's headquarters in Iskandariya lBabel Governorate (50 km south of Baghdad) for
an amount of (250,000) two hundred and fifty thousand Iraqi dinars is not refundable for a
period of (30) thirty actual working days. In case that the closing date is being an official
holiday or any occasion, the next day will be the closing date. Bidding shall be made in
three envelopes, separate and sealed (technician, commercial and documents) and the